Intelligent Transportation Systems
Features
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
ITA-360
� Intel® 12th/13th generation Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 Processors
� Support 2 x SO-DIMM slots, up to 64G DDR4

USB3.2 COM 1/2 DC in 9~36V
AUDIO Power ButtonLAN
Ordering Information
Part Number SO-DIMM slots (DDR4) LAN (RJ-45) USB3.2 COM HDMI M.2 SSD Msata/MiniPCIe IDOOR
ITA-360V1-00A1 2 4 4 4 2 1 2 1 1
Optional Accessory
Part Number Description
96PSA-A230W24P4-3 ADP A/D 100-240V 230W 24V C14 TERMINAL BLOCK 4P
9891B17120E Econ Package 9891B17120E for 9696B17120E
1700020944-01 F Cable D-SUB 9P(M)x2/IDE#2 20P-2.0 25cm ITA-171
1700024019-01 A CABLE HDMI 19P/2*10P-1.25 22cm
1700028645-01 M CALBE DP 20P(F)/2x10P-1.25+G-TEM 3.2 6CM
Packing List
Part Number Description
1652003234 PLUG-IN BLOCK 4P 5.00mm 90D(F)MC101-50004Y
1960109429N001 Mounting Bracket for ITA-360 Powder 877C
Optional Idoor Modules
Part Number Description
PCM-24R2GL-AE 2 Port Giga LAN Intel i350 PCIe mini card
PCM-26D2CA-AE SJA1000 CANBus, CANOpen, DB9 x 2
PCM-24U2U3-BE PCM-24U2U3, 2-Port USB 3.0, mPCIe
PCM-24D2R2-BE Isolated RS-232, DB9 x 2, (USB type)
PCM-24D2R4-BE Isolated RS-422/485, DB9 x 2, (USB type)
185.00 [7.283]
204.50 [8.051]
221.00 [8.701]
14